Day Date SWD | TWD Holidays and Events Competitions
Sun 1-Apr-18
Mon 2-Apr-18 1 1 School Begins
Tue 3-Apr-18 2 2
Wed 4-Apr-18 3 3
Thu 5-Apr-18 4 4
Fri 6-Apr-18 5 5
Sat 7-Apr-18 6 6
Sun 8-Apr-18
Mon 9-Apr-18 7 7
Tue 10-Apr-18 8 8
Wed 11-Apr-18 9 9
Thu 12-Apr-18 10 10
Fri 13-Apr-18 11 11
Sat 14-Apr-18 Holiday - Ambedkar Jayanti
Sun 15-Apr-18
Mon 16-Apr-18 12 12 |FA-1 Distribution of Recitationtation,
Tue 17-Apr-18 13 13
Wed 18-Apr-18 14 14
Thu 19-Apr-18 15 15
Fri 20-Apr-18 16 16
Sat 21-Apr-18 17 17
Sun 22-Apr-18
Mon 23-Apr-18 18 18
Tue 24-Apr-18 19 19
Wed 25-Apr-18 20 20
Thu 26-Apr-18 21 21
Fri 27-Apr-18 22 22 |Event - Rangotsav
Sat 28-Apr-18 23 23 |Last Working Day before Summer
Sun 29-Apr-18
Mon 30-Apr-18




Mon 11-Jun-18 24 33 |School Reopens for Students Prep |Eng Recitation practice
Tue 12-Jun-18 25 34 |Orientation - Nur Eng Recitation practice
Wed 13-Jun-18 26 35 |Orientation - JrKg Eng Recitation practice
Thu 14-Jun-18 27 36 |Orientation - SrKg Eng Recitation practice
Fri 15-Jun-18 28 37 |Orientation - 1AB Eng Recitation practice
Sat 16-Jun-18 Holiday - Ramzan Id (Id Ul Fitra)

Sun 17-Jun-18

Mon 18-Jun-18 29 38 |Orientation - 2AB Eng Recitation practice
Tue 19-Jun-18 30 39 |Orientation - 3-4 Eng Recitation practice
Wed 20-Jun-18 31 40 |Orientation - 5-6 Eng Recitation practice
Thu 21-Jun-18 32 41 |Orientation - 7-10 Eng Recitation practice
Fri 22-Jun-18 33 42 Eng Recitation practice
Sat 23-Jun-18 34 43  [Club Activity Day Eng Recitation practice
Sun 24-Jun-18

Mon 25-Jun-18 35 44 |FA-2 Eng Recitation Rd 1
Tue 26-Jun-18 36 45 Hin Recitation practice
Wed 27-Jun-18 37 46 Hin Recitation practice
Thu 28-Jun-18 38 47 Hin Recitation practice
Fri 29-Jun-18 39 48 Hin Recitation practice
Sat 30-Jun-18 40 49 Hin Recitation practice
Sun 1-Jul-18

Mon 2-Jul-18 41 50 Eng spell bee Rd 1

Tue 3-Jul-18 42 51 Hin Recitation practice
Wed 4-Jul-18 43 52 Hin Recitation practice
Thu 5-Jul-18 44 53 Hin Recitation practice
Fri 6-Jul-18 45 54 Hin Recitation practice
Sat 7-Jul-18 46 55 Hin Recitation practice
Sun 8-Jul-18

Mon 9-Jul-18 47 56 Hindi Recitation Rd 1
Tue 10-Jul-18 48 57 Guj Recitation practice
Wed 11-Jul-18 49 58 Guj Recitation practice
Thu 12-Jul-18 50 59 Guj Recitation practice




Fri 13-Jul-18 51 60 Guj Recitation practice
Sat 14-Jul-18 52 61 |Club Activity Day Guj Recitation practice
Sun 15-Jul-18

Mon 16-Jul-18 53 62 |FA-3 Hindi spell bee Rd 1
Tue 17-Jul-18 54 63 Guj Recitation practice
Wed 18-Jul-18 55 64 Guj Recitation practice
Thu 19-Jul-18 56 65 Guj Recitation practice
Fri 20-Jul-18 57 66 Guj Recitation practice
Sat 21-Jul-18 58 67 Guj Recitation practice
Sun 22-Jul-18

Mon 23-Jul-18 59 68 |Fieldtrip 1 - 1-2 (Dolls Museum) Guj Recitation Rd 1

Tue 24-Jul-18 60 69 |Fieldtrip1-3-4 Eng storytelling practice
Wed 25-Jul-18 61 70 |Fieldtrip 1-5-6 Eng storytelling practice
Thu 26-Jul-18 62 71 |Fieldtrip1-6-8 Eng storytelling practice
Fri 27-Jul-18 63 72 Eng storytelling practice
Sat 28-Jul-18 64 73  |Club Activity Day Eng storytelling practice
Sun 29-Jul-18

Mon 30-Jul-18 65 74 Guj spell bee Rd 1

Tue 31-Jul-18 66 75 Eng storytelling practice
Wed 1-Aug-18 67 76 Eng storytelling practice
Thu 2-Aug-18 68 77 Eng storytelling practice
Fri 3-Aug-18 69 78 Eng storytelling practice
Sat 4-Aug-18 70 79 |Election of house captains

Sun 5-Aug-18

Mon 6-Aug-18 71 80 |FA-4 Eng storytelling Rd 1
Tue 7-Aug-18 72 81 Hin storytelling practice
Wed 8-Aug-18 73 82 |Parenting session Hin storytelling practice
Thu 9-Aug-18 74 83 Hin storytelling practice
Fri 10-Aug-18 75 84 Hin storytelling practice
Sat 11-Aug-18 76 85 |Club Activity Day Hin storytelling practice
Sun 12-Aug-18

Mon 13-Aug-18 77 86 Eng spell bee Rd 2

Tue 14-Aug-18 78 87 Event - Investiture ceremony Hin storytelling practice
Wed 15-Aug-18 79 88 |Independence Day Celebration

Thu 16-Aug-18 80 89 Hin storytelling practice
Fri 17-Aug-18 81 90 Hin storytelling practice
Sat 18-Aug-18 82 91 Hin storytelling practice
Sun 19-Aug-18

Mon 20-Aug-18 83 92 Hindi storytelling Rd 1
Tue 21-Aug-18 84 93 Guj storytelling practice
Wed 22-Aug-18 Holiday - Bakri Id

Thu 23-Aug-18 85 94 Guj storytelling practice
Fri 24-Aug-18 86 95 Guj storytelling practice
Sat 25-Aug-18 87 96 |Club Activity Day Guj storytelling practice
Sun 26-Aug-18 Holiday - Rakshabandhan

Mon 27-Aug-18 88 97 |FA-5 Hindi spell bee Rd 2
Tue 28-Aug-18 89 98 Guj storytelling practice
Wed 29-Aug-18 90 99 Guj storytelling practice
Thu 30-Aug-18 91 100 Guj storytelling practice
Fri 31-Aug-18 92 101 Guj storytelling practice
Sat 1-Sep-18 Holiday - Randhan Chhath

Sun 2-Sep-18 Holiday - Saptami




Mon 3-Sep-18 Holiday - Janmashtami

Tue 4-Sep-18 Holiday - Navmi

Wed 5-Sep-18 93 102 Guj storytelling practice + Quiz
Thu 6-Sep-18 94 103 Guj storytelling practice+ Quiz
Fri 7-Sep-18 95 104 Guj storytelling practice+ Quiz
Sat 8-Sep-18 96 105 |Club Activity Day Guj storytelling practice+ Quiz
Sun 9-Sep-18 Guj storytelling practice+ Quiz
Mon 10-Sep-18 97 106 Guj storytelling Rd 1
Tue 11-Sep-18 98 107 Quiz Practice

Wed 12-Sep-18 99 108 Quiz Practice

Thu 13-Sep-18 Holiday - Samvatsari, Ganesh

Fri 14-Sep-18 100 109 Quiz Practice

Sat 15-Sep-18 101 110 Quiz Practice

Sun 16-Sep-18

Mon 17-Sep-18 102 111 [FA-6 Guj spell bee Rd 2

Tue 18-Sep-18 103 112 Quiz Practice

Wed 19-Sep-18 104 113 Quiz Practice

Thu 20-Sep-18 105 114 Quiz Practice

Fri 21-Sep-18 Holiday - Muharram

Sat 22-Sep-18 106 115 |Club Activity Day Quiz Practice

Sun 23-Sep-18

Mon 24-Sep-18 107 116 [Revision week of SA -1( 6-10) Quiz Rd-1

Tue 25-Sep-18 108 117 |Fieldtrip 2 - 1-2 Eng Recitation practice
Wed 26-Sep-18 109 118 |Fieldtrip 2 - 3-4 Eng Recitation practice
Thu 27-Sep-18 110 119 (Fieldtrip 2 - 5-6 Eng Recitation practice
Fri 28-Sep-18 111 120 [Fieldtrip 2 - 7-8 Eng Recitation practice
Sat 29-Sep-18 112 121 Eng Recitation practice
Sun 30-Sep-18 Eng Recitation practice
Mon 1-Oct-18 113 122 |SA1- Mat Eng Recitation practice
Tue 2-Oct-18 Holiday - Gandhi Jayanti

Wed 3-Oct-18 114 123 |SA'1-Soc Eng Recitation practice
Thu 4-Oct-18 115 124 |SA1-Eng Eng Recitation practice
Fri 5-Oct-18 116 125 |SA1-Guyj Eng Recitation practice
Sat 6-Oct-18 117 126 |SA1-Hin Eng Recitation practice
Sun 7-Oct-18

Mon 8-Oct-18 118 127 |SA'1-Sci Eng Recitation practice
Tue 9-Oct-18 119 128 Eng Recitation practice
Wed 10-Oct-18 120 129 Eng Recitation practice
Thu 11-Oct-18 121 130 Eng Recitation practice
Fri 12-Oct-18 122 131 Eng Recitation practice
Sat 13-Oct-18 123 132 |Event - Raasotsav (School hours) |Eng Recitation practice
Sun 14-Oct-18 Eng Recitation practice
Mon 15-Oct-18 124 133 Eng Recitation practice
Tue 16-Oct-18 125 134 Eng Recitation practice
Wed 17-Oct-18 126 135 Eng Recitation practice
Thu 18-Oct-18 Holiday - Dusherra Eng Recitation practice
Fri 19-Oct-18 127 136 Eng Recitation practice
Sat 20-Oct-18 128 137 Eng Recitation practice
Sun 21-Oct-18

Mon 22-Oct-18 129 138 Eng Recitation Rd 2
Tue 23-Oct-18 130 139 Hin Recitation practice
Wed 24-Oct-18 131 140 Hin Recitation practice




Thu 25-Oct-18 132 141 Hin Recitation practice
Fri 26-Oct-18 133 142 Hin Recitation practice
Sat 27-Oct-18 134 143 [Club Activity Day Hin Recitation practice
Sun 28-Oct-18

Mon 29-Oct-18 135 144 Eng spell bee Rd 3

Tue 30-Oct-18 136 145 Hin Recitation practice
Wed 31-Oct-18 137 146 Hin Recitation practice
Thu 1-Nov-18 138 147 [Diwali card making competition Hin Recitation practice
Fri 2-Nov-18 139 148

Sat 3-Nov-18 140 149 |Report card distribution and

Sun 4-Nov-18

Thu 22-Nov-18 141 151 |School Reopens for Students Nur-8|Hin Recitation practice
Fri 23-Nov-18 142 152 Hin Recitation practice
Sat 24-Nov-18 143 153 Hin Recitation practice
Sun 25-Nov-18 Hin Recitation practice
Mon 26-Nov-18 144 154 Hindi Recitation Rd 2
Tue 27-Nov-18 145 155 Guj Recitation practice
Wed 28-Nov-18 146 156 Guj Recitation practice
Thu 29-Nov-18 147 157 Guj Recitation practice
Fri 30-Nov-18 148 158 |Event - Science Exhibition Guj Recitation practice
Sat 1-Dec-18 149 159 Guj Recitation practice
Sun 2-Dec-18

Mon 3-Dec-18 150 160 Hindi spell bee Rd-3
Tue 4-Dec-18 151 161 Guj Recitation practice
Wed 5-Dec-18 152 162 Guj Recitation practice
Thu 6-Dec-18 153 163 Guj Recitation practice
Fri 7-Dec-18 154 164 Guj Recitation practice
Sat 8-Dec-18 155 165 [Club Activity Day Guj Recitation practice
Sun 9-Dec-18 Event - Dhamaal Masti Guj Recitation practice
Mon 10-Dec-18 156 166 Guj Recitation Rd 2
Tue 11-Dec-18 157 167 Quiz Practice

Wed 12-Dec-18 158 168 Quiz Practice

Thu 13-Dec-18 159 169 Quiz Practice

Fri 14-Dec-18 160 170 Quiz Practice

Sat 15-Dec-18 161 171 Quiz Practice




Sun 16-Dec-18 Quiz Practice

Mon 17-Dec-18 162 172 Guj spell bee Rd 3

Tue 18-Dec-18 163 173 Quiz Practice

Wed 19-Dec-18 164 174 Quiz Practice

Thu 20-Dec-18 165 175 Quiz Practice

Fri 21-Dec-18 166 176 Quiz Practice

Sat 22-Dec-18 167 177 |Event - Sports Day Quiz Practice

Sun 23-Dec-18 Quiz Practice

Mon 24-Dec-18 168 178 |FA-8 Quiz Rd-2

Tue 25-Dec-18 Holiday - Christmas Eng storytelling practice
Wed 26-Dec-18 169 179 Eng storytelling practice

Thu 27-Dec-18 170 180 Eng storytelling practice

Fri 28-Dec-18 171 181 Eng storytelling practice

Sat 29-Dec-18 172 182 Eng storytelling practice

Sun 30-Dec-18 Eng storytelling practice
Mon 31-Dec-18 173 183 |Asset Exam - Eng Eng storytelling Rd 2

Tue 1-Jan-19 174 184 |[Asset Exam - Mat Hin storytelling practice
Wed 2-Jan-19 175 185 [Asset Exam - Sci Hin storytelling practice

Thu 3-Jan-19 176 186 [Asset Exam - Hin Hin storytelling practice

Fri 4-Jan-19 177 187 |[Asset Exam - Soc Hin storytelling practice

Sat 5-Jan-19 178 188 [Event - Mathsomania Hin storytelling practice

Sun 6-Jan-19 Hin storytelling practice
Mon 7-Jan-19 179 189 Eng spell bee Rd-4

Tue 8-Jan-19 180 190 Hin storytelling practice
Wed 9-Jan-19 181 191 Hin storytelling practice

Thu 10-Jan-19 182 192 Hin storytelling practice

Fri 11-Jan-19 183 193 [Picnic Std 3-10 Hin storytelling practice

Sat 12-Jan-19 184 194 |Picnic Prep-2 Hin storytelling practice

Sun 13-Jan-19 Hin storytelling practice
Mon 14-Jan-19 Holiday - Makarsankranti Hin storytelling practice

Tue 15-Jan-19 185 195 Hin storytelling Rd 2

Wed 16-Jan-19 186 196 Gujarati storytelling practice
Thu 17-Jan-19 187 197 Gujarati storytelling practice
Fri 18-Jan-19 188 198 Gujarati storytelling practice
Sat 19-Jan-19 189 199 Gujarati storytelling practice
Sun 20-Jan-19 Gujarati storytelling practice
Mon 21-Jan-19 190 200 Hindi spell bee - 4

Tue 22-Jan-19 191 201 Gujarati storytelling practice
Wed 23-Jan-19 192 202 Gujarati storytelling practice
Thu 24-Jan-19 193 203 Gujarati storytelling practice
Fri 25-Jan-19 194 204 Gujarati storytelling practice
Sat 26-Jan-19 195 205 |Republic Day Celebration Gujarati storytelling practice
Sun 27-Jan-19 Gujarati storytelling practice
Mon 28-Jan-19 196 206 Gujarati storytelling Rd 2
Tue 29-Jan-19 197 207

Wed 30-Jan-19 198 208

Thu 31-Jan-19 199 209

Fri 1-Feb-19 200 210

Sat 2-Feb-19 201 211

Sun 3-Feb-19

Mon 4-Feb-19 202 212 [FA-9 Gujarati spell bee - 4

Mon 4-Feb-19 202 212




Tue 5-Feb-19 203 213

Wed 6-Feb-19 204 214

Thu 7-Feb-19 205 215

Fri 8-Feb-19 206 216

Sat 9-Feb-19 207 217 |Event - Farewell Std 10

Sun 10-Feb-19

Mon 11-Feb-19 208 218 |Fieldtrip 3-1-2 Eng Recitation Final
Tue 12-Feb-19 209 219 |Fieldtrip 3 - 3-4

Wed 13-Feb-19 210 220 |Fieldtrip 3 - 5-6

Thu 14-Feb-19 211 221 |Fieldtrip 3 - 7-8 Hindi Recitation Final
Fri 15-Feb-19 212 222

Sat 16-Feb-19 213 223 Gujarati Recitation Final
Sun 17-Feb-19

Mon 18-Feb-19 214 224

Tue 19-Feb-19 215 225

Wed 20-Feb-19 216 226

Thu 21-Feb-19 217 227

Fri 22-Feb-19 218 228 Quiz Final std1-4
Sat 23-Feb-19 219 229 [PTM-3

Sun 24-Feb-19

Mon 25-Feb-19 220 230 Quiz Final std 5-8
Tue 26-Feb-19 221 231

Wed 27-Feb-19 222 232

Thu 28-Feb-19 223 233

Fri 1-Mar-19 224 234 |FA-10

Sat 2-Mar-19 225 235

Sun 3-Mar-19

Mon 4-Mar-19 Holiday - Mahashivratri

Tue 5-Mar-19 226 236

Wed 6-Mar-19 227 237

Thu 7-Mar-19 228 238

Fri 8-Mar-19 229 239

Sat 9-Mar-19 230 240 |[Club Activity Day

Sun 10-Mar-19

Mon 11-Mar-19 231 241

Tue 12-Mar-19 232 242

Wed 13-Mar-19 233 243

Thu 14-Mar-19 234 244 [SA 2 - Soc

Fri 15-Mar-19 235 245 [SA 2 - Guj

Sat 16-Mar-19 236 246 |[SA2-Eng

Sun 17-Mar-19

Mon 18-Mar-19 237 247 |SA 2 - Mat

Tue 19-Mar-19 238 248 |SA 2 - Sci

Wed 20-Mar-19 239 249 [SA 2 - Hin

Thu 21-Mar-19 Holiday - Dhuleti

Fri 22-Mar-19 250 [Session Break for Students Begins
Sat 23-Mar-19 251

Sun 24-Mar-19

Mon 25-Mar-19 252

Tue 26-Mar-19 253

Wed 27-Mar-19 254

Thu 28-Mar-19 255 |Annual Report Card Distribution




Fri 29-Mar-19 256
Sat 30-Mar-19 257
Sun 31-Mar-19
Mon 1-Apr-19 School Reopens for AY 2019-20
Sat 27-Apr-19 Last Working Day before Summer
Mon 29-Apr-19 Summer Vacation Begins - Staff
Mon 27-May-19 School Reopens for Staff + Std 9
Mon 10-Jun-19 School Reopens for Students
Mon 1-Apr-19
Tue 2-Apr-19
Wed 3-Apr-19
Thu 4-Apr-19
Fri 5-Apr-19
Sat 6-Apr-19
Sun 7-Apr-19
Mon 8-Apr-19
Tue 9-Apr-19
Wed 10-Apr-19
Thu 11-Apr-19
Fri 12-Apr-19
Sat 13-Apr-19
Sun 14-Apr-19
Mon 15-Apr-19
Tue 16-Apr-19
Wed 17-Apr-19
Thu 18-Apr-19
Fri 19-Apr-19
Sat 20-Apr-19
Sun 21-Apr-19
Mon 22-Apr-19
Tue 23-Apr-19
Wed 24-Apr-19
Thu 25-Apr-19
Fri 26-Apr-19
Sat 27-Apr-19
Sun 28-Apr-19
Mon 29-Apr-19
Tue 30-Apr-19
Wed 1-May-19
Thu 2-May-19
Fri 3-May-19
Sat 4-May-19
Sun 5-May-19
Mon 6-May-19
Tue 7-May-19
Wed 8-May-19
Thu 9-May-19
Fri 10-May-19
Sat 11-May-19
Sun 12-May-19
Mon 13-May-19




Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
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Sun
Mon
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Wed
Thu

14-May-19
15-May-19
16-May-19
17-May-19
18-May-19
19-May-19
20-May-19
21-May-19
22-May-19
23-May-19
24-May-19
25-May-19
26-May-19
27-May-19
28-May-19
29-May-19
30-May-19
31-May-19
1-Jun-19
2-Jun-19
3-Jun-19
4-Jun-19
5-Jun-19
6-Jun-19
7-Jun-19
8-Jun-19
9-Jun-19
10-Jun-19
11-Jun-19
12-Jun-19
13-Jun-19



Morning Assembly

Important dates and days

Visit to blind school,Talk,

Prevention of Blindness Week

World Autism Day

Assembly by std 9-10

National Maritime Day

World Health Day-Healthy pot

Assembly by std 8

Info on Dr Ambedkar

Jallianwala Bagh Massacre- Role

Ambedkar Jayanti

Assembly by std 7

World Hemophilia Day - Info

World Heritage Day -

World Earth Day - Poster making

Assembly by std 6 A

World Book Day- 1 hour reading

Panchayat Raj Day - enact

International Dance Day -




Assembly by std 6B

World Day Against Child Labour-

World Blood Donor Day - info

World Elder Abuse Awareness

World Day To Combat

Assembly by std 5A

World Refugee Day- info

World Music Dayand Yoga day

United Nations Public Service Day-

Assembly by std 5B

presentation /activity/ debate

International Day against Drug

National Statistics Day-Info

National Doctors Day - Info

Assembly by std 4 A

World UFO Day - Info

World Forgiveness Day-Activity

Assembly by std 4 B

World Population Day




Assembly by std 3A

Nelson Mendela International

National Flag Adoption Day- Info

Assembly by std 3B

Kargil Victory Day

World Nature Conservation Day-

Assembly by std 1&2 A

International Friendship Day -Info

Assembly by std 1&2 B Hiroshima Day -Info

stories of Freedom fighters

stories of Freedom fighters

stories of Freedom fighters Quit India Day -enact

stories of Freedom fighters

stories of Freedom fighters

International Youth Day

Assembly by std 9-10 Organ Donation Day- awareness

stories of Freedom fighters

Independence Day of India

World Photography Day std 1-4 -

Assembly by std 8 Sadbhavana Diwas - Info

story on Bakri Idd World Senior Citizens Day

Story on Rakshabandhan

Story on Rakshabandhan

Assembly by std 7

stories of shri Krishna

stories of shri Krishna National Sports Day Of India

stories of shri Krishna

stories of shri Krishna Planning of Teachers day




Assembly by std 6 A

Teacher’s day (Dr Radhakrishnan’s

International Literacy Day

Assembly by std 6B

stories of shri Samvatsari and

stories of shri Samvatsari and

World First Aid Day-

Hindi Diwas-talk on Hindi

World Ozone Day - activity

Assembly by std 5A

Alzheimer's Day, International

Assembly by std 5B

Information on Gandhiji

World Heart Day- Info

Information on Gandhiji

World Deaf Day (Last Sunday Sep)

Assembly by std 4 A

Gandhi Jayanti, International Day

World Nature Day, World Habitat

World Animal Welfare Day -Info

Assembly by std 4 B Navdurga

Air Force Day- Info

Navdurga stories

Make students write postcard to

National Post Day

Navdurga stories

International Girl Child Day-

Navdurga stories

World Arthritis Day - Info

Navdurga stories

Assembly by std 3 A-Navdurga

World White Cane Day( Guiding

Navdurga stories

World Food Day-make and

story on Dusherra

International Day For The

Assembly by std 3B




Assembly by std 1 &2 A

World Thrift Day- Info

National Integration Day (In

World Vegan Day

Assembly by std 1 &2 B

Info on GuruNanak Jayanti

World Non-Veg Day - info

Assembly by std 9-10

National Law Day - info

Flag Day - info

World Aids Day -

World Computer Literacy Day,

Assembly by std 8

International Day Of People With

Indian Navy Day

International Volunteer Day for

Dr. Ambedkar Mahaparinirvan

International Civil Aviation Day

SAARC Charter Day

The International Day Against

Assembly by std 7

National Energy Conservation Day




Assembly by std 6 A

Last date of std 10 course

National Mathematics Day

stories on Jesus Christ

National Farmers’ Day

Assembly by std 6 B -stories on

Christmas Day

Revision week of std 10

Revision week of std 10

Revision week of std 10

International Bio-Diversity Day

Revision week of std 10

Assembly by std 5A

Global Family Day

Oil and Gas Conservation Week

Std 10 Practice Test 1 - Soc

Assembly by std 5B

Std 10 Practice Test 1 - Soc

Std 10 Practice Test 1 - Eng

Pravasi Bharatiya Divas / Nri Day

Std 10 Practice Test 1 - Hin

World Laughter Day

Std 10 Practice Test 1 - Sci

Road Safety Week

National Youth Day

Assembly by std 4A

Army Day

Practice test 2 Sci

Practice test 2 Eng

Practice test 2 Hin

Practice test 2 Mat

Assembly by std 4B

Practice test 2 Soc

stories on Freedom fighers

stories on Freedom fighers

Subhas Chandra Bose Birthday

stories on Freedom fighers

National Girl Child Day

Practice test 3 Mat

stories on Freedom fighers

India Tourism Day, National Voter

Practice test 3 Hin

Republic Day of India — 26 January

Practice test 3 Eng

World Leprosy Eradication Day

Assembly by std 3 A

Data Protection Day

Practice test 3 Sci

Practice test 3 Soc

Anti Leprosy Day

Practice test -4 SS

World Wetlands Day

Maths

Assembly by std 3B

World Cancer Day

Science




Eng

Hindi

Practice test-5 Maths

National Deworming Day

Assembly by std 1&2A

Practice test-5 Maths

Darwin Day Science
Sarojini Naidu's Birth Anniversary [SS
St. Valentine’s Day Hindi

Assembly by std 1& 2 B

World Day Of Social Justice

International Mother Language

World Scout Day

Practice test-6 Eng

World Peace And Understanding

Maths

Central Excise Day

Assembly by std 9-10

Science

SS

Hindi

National Science Day

stories of Shiviji

stories of Shiviji

stories of Shivji

National Defence Day

Assembly by std 8

National Safety Day

International Women’s Day

World Kidney Day

Assembly by std 5A

Dandi March Day

World Kidney Day

World Disabled Day

National Vaccination Day

Assembly by std 5B

Ordnance Factories Day

World Day Of Theatre For

International Day for the

World Water Day

Martyrs Day

World TB Day

World Drama Day
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